MPA – FALL 2017 Course Schedule
(as of 5/3/2017)

[bookmark: _GoBack]MPA students may register for a maximum of 12 credits without the MPA Director’s approval. If you wish to take more than 12 credits, contact Doreen Swetkis (swetkisd@evergreen.edu)  for approval.

	  Core - 1st Year
- General Cohort

(6 credit hours)

Open to admitted MPA students only


	The Context of Public Administration PNAPP (no undergrads)
CRN (GR) 10101
Limit 55 
Amy Leneker; leneker2@evergreen.edu
Doreen Swetkis; swetkisd@evergreen.edu
Eric Trevan; trevane@evergreen.edu
Melissa Beard ; beardm@evergreen.edu
Meets:  Thurs, 6-10 pm & Sat Sept 23, 9a-5p  
Need 1 lecture room 6-10 PM (such as SEM2 E1105) 3 seminar rooms 8-10pm 



	Core - 2nd Year
-General Cohort
(6 credit hours)

Open  to admitted MPA students only



Core-2nd Year
Tribal Cohort
(6 credit hours)

Open to admitted 
MPA students only
	Analytical Techniques for Public Service I & II PNAPP (no undergrads)
CRN (GR): 10051 
Limit 55
Lachezar (Lucky) Anguelov; anguelol@evergreen.edu
Marc Baldwin; baldwinm@evergreen.edu
Cali Ellis; ellisc@evergreen.edu
MEETS: Thurs, 6-10pm &Sat Dec 2,  9a-5p) 
Need 1 lecture room 6-10 PM (such as SEM2 D1105) 4 seminar rooms 8-10pm

Analytical Techniques for Public Service I & II  TG (Tribal Cohort) (no undergrads)
CRN (GR) 10052
Limit 30
Amy Gould; goulda@evergreen.edu
Anthony Brave; bravea@evergreen.edu
MEETS: Oct 27-29, Nov 17-19, Dec 8-10  (Fri 1-5pm, Sat/Sun 9-5) 
Need 1 lecture room (such as SEM2 E1105) & 2 seminar rooms for the 3 weekends

		

	General Cohort (required for Policy Concentration; elective for all others)
(4 credit hours)
Open to admitted MPA students only

	Advanced Research Methods (no undergrads)
CRN (GR): 10050
Limit 15 Lachezar (Lucky) Anguelov; anguelol@evergreen.edu
MEETS: Mon 6-10p  
Needs a Sem 2 seminar room with AV capacity

(required for policy concentration students; elective for all others)

	Tribal Concentration
(4 credit hours)
  (required for Tribal cohort; elective for all others with instructor’s permission)

	Tribal Economics (general cohort, graduate special students and undergraduates with permission)
CRN (GR): 10099
Eric Trevan; trevane@evergreen.edu
John McCoy; mccoyj@evergreen.edu
Limit 35
MEETS: 2 weekends:  Sept 29-Oct 1, Oct 13-15 (Fri 1-5pm, Sat/Sun 9a-5p) 
Need 1 lecture room (such as SEM2 D1105) & 2 seminar rooms for the 2 weekends


	4 Credit Hour Electives

Graduate special students & undergraduates may register only if space is available and with instructor’s permission via email or signature
	Homeland Security is Local
CRN (GR): 10240
Limit 15
Cali Ellis; ellisc@evergreen.edu
MEETS: Oct 6-8, Nov 3-5 (Fri 5-9pm, Sat/Sun 9a-5p) 
Needs a Sem 2 seminar room with AV capacity

International NGOs
Katherine Himes; himesk@evergreen.edu
CRN (GR):  10241
Limit 15
MEETS: Sept 30-Oct 1, Nov 3-5 (Fri 5-9pm, Sat/Sun 9a-5p)
Needs a Sem 2 seminar room with AV capacity




Managing Organizations
CRN (GR):  10243
Limit 15
Amy Gould; goulda@evergreen.edu
MEETS: Sept, 26, Sept 30-Oct 1, Oct 14-15, Oct 24, Tues 6-9p, Sat/Sun 9a-4p
Needs a Sem 2 seminar room with AV capacity



	2 Credit Hour Electives 

Graduate special students & undergraduates may register only if space is available and with instructor’s permission via email or signature




	Doing the Public’s Business
CRN (GR): 10073
Limit 15
Stephen Buxbaum buxbaums@evergreen.edu
MEETS: Oct 27-29 (Fri 5-9 pm, Sat/Sun 9am-5pm) Needs a Sem 2 seminar with AV capacity

Lean in the Public Sector
CRN (GR): 10149
Limit 15
Eden Teachout teachoue@evergreen.edu 
Marc Baldwin baldwinm@evergreen.edu
MEETS: Oct 13-15 (Fri 5-9pm, Sat/Sun 9am-5pm) Needs a Sem 2 seminar room with AV capacity

Science Policy to Action
CRN (GR): 10121
Limit 15
Katherine Himes; himesk@evergreen.edu
MEETS: Oct 20-22 (Fri 5-9pm, Sat/Sun 9am-5pm) Needs a Sem 2 seminar room with AV capacity

Skills for Agents of Change
CRN (GR): 10118
Limit 15
Nathaniel Petty; pettyn@evergreen.edu
MEETS: Dec 1-3 (Fri 5-9pm, Sat/Sun 9am-5pm) Needs a Sem 2 seminar room with AV capacity

Sustainable Infrastructure: Public Works for the 21st Century
CRN (GR): 10112
Limit 15
Rhys Roth; rothr@evergreen.edu
MEETS: Nov 17-19 (Fri 5-9pm, Sat/Sun 9am-5pm) Needs a Sem 2 seminar room with AV capacity










